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Ozsermaye Degisim Tablosu

Ozsermaye Degisim Tablosu

Finansal
Tablo
Tarl

Raporlama
Birimi

1 Ocak
2010

Transferler

Odenen
temetti

Net
doénem
kari

30 Haziran
2010

1 Ocak
2011

Transferler
(Not 20)

Net
doénem
kari

30 Haziran
2011

Konsolide
Olmayan

TL

Dipnot
referanslari

9

9

Odenmis
sermaye

13700000

13700000

13700000

13700000

Sermaye
diizeltmesi
Farklar

27745263

27745263

27745263

27745263

Kardan
ayrilan
kisitlanmig
yedekler
30361215

2972900

33334115

33334115

33334115

Gegmis
yillar
karlari

10533419
35019928
30414000
0

15139347

15139347

29236088

44375435

Net
dénem
kari

37992828

37992828

0

14037898

14037898

29236088

29236088

18232837

18232837

TOPLAM

120332725

-30414000

14037898

103956623

119154813

18232837

137387650



